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PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION — ' -
1 I A add — H
2 5 ‘ o] ] S |
For Office Use Only  (Revised 1-11) Zoning official &L/ /3 997 “Building oficial_2¢. 7-/-1(
APy (203 ~03 Date Received___2 ~( /2 ByJ]w _Permit#___ (T VA ..
Flood Zone___ /" Development Permit u 1A Zoning /-5 Land Use Plan Map Category__/{~ 5

eoinments, Seekes 2.3 ] .ng o A= G Qé-ih g bk A Rocod
C\‘_l .in\ [ (_:, LA.L }:,'\” \’_):u_j\-s c,,-\- = -;{I‘jl.;.vl-'. e ‘U!C&{"‘IW\'(“‘C"?"'K':V f ] :\;«, l/J(;" ‘Ipf "L“.v‘“‘f‘n'i /.,'.31 <
FEMA Map# __ A/ (A Elevation___~/ /A Finished Floor «..(/ River_+//4 _ InFloodway ~//*

-Site Plan with Setbacks Shown # / / - 028 £ EH Release ﬁwml letter dﬁxlstln well

@é;:orded Deed orfAfﬂdavit fromyland owner [ ¥’ j?ue Ar horization 0 State Road Access 11 Sheet
¢ 7 N;h 3-19-12 5

O Parent Parcel # o STUP-MH o F W Comp. letter Form

IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr, @6ut Countyf2fin County, .

Road/Code School =TOTAL _ Impact Fees Suspended March 2009_ |2~

P

Property ID# 3.4 -%45-1"7-09530- 0] _ Subdivision

* New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home_——_ MH Sizezx x %5 Year /728

= Applicant _\‘rrA(Jx_@hﬁm Phone # - . - (P?B = (:-:74‘8
» Address __2/09 (W Per. L) (AECTo, e 3207Y

* Name of Property Owner__ {20, V20 & Lu// Phone# jrg 282 wnpo/ 2
» O1Address__$322 S E s/ WoBbe Ko L 3NY
=  Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - y Elec

(Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Enerqy

=  Name of Owner of Mobile Home '&11 /j Lan e Phone# 3 £s 527/
Address 2.0/ A 1) MedTupa T - (ALe FC 0SS
* Relationship to Property Owner - SsTew -y n - Lgu)
*  Current Number of Dwellings on Property 11216
* Lot Size Total Acreage__ 171
* Doyou: Havegxisﬂné Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
{ ng (Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) (Not exi I not need a Culvert)
* Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home ,"“' < (%'%

*  Driving Directions to the Property £4 244 ¢

e/ 3 i »
/
Teern () 2 2 Stk dé.:-ﬁ’é: Kol 2 'ﬁé_ur_._ sy @.
= Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer /“7srici {Jes S/ 297 Ph?y # 38 (- 475 {TOI 5

- Installers Address_X/) 5 S . e fwfeer AN Aok (:' L TR2 Y
= License Number ’Zz//é)j/?/ Y/ ' Installation Decal # Liqij/
12 Monas Licenet bso been renswed
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District No. 1 - Ronald Williams
District No. 2 - Rusty DePratter
District No. 3 - Jody DuPree
District No. 4 - Stephen E. Bailey
District No. 5 - Scarlet P. Frisina

Boarn or County Cormmmmssioners © Corntviniy Couvnry

MEMORANDUM

Date: 13 April 2012

To: Dale Williams, County Manager

From: Brian L. Kepner, County PIanne@-K
Re: Lois Pierce Mobile Home Application

Per your request, I have tried to determine if the 24 x 40 mobile home can be set on the 0.17 acre
parcel owned by Leon McCall located at 532 SE Seth Nettles Drive without having to apply for a
variance. [ have visited the property and scaled it out in a drawing to make that determination.
The lot is not a true rectangle and the north property line is shorter than the south property line,
thus causing the west property line to run at an angle inwards. It does appear that the mobile
home can meet the rear and side setbacks at the rear of the property. It would not be able to do so
towards the front of the property as it would be encroaching into the west setback requirements
approximately five (5) feet. Due to the shape of the lot it does not appear that trying to configure
the mobile home at an angle or in other locations is possible without violating one or more of the
setback requirements or encroaching on septic tank and drainfield setbacks. Confirming the
drawing measurements to actual field measurements is difficult due to the fact that the mobile
home is sitting on the property. It does appear that a single wide mobile home not exceeding 14
feet in width and 60 feet in length would fit on the property without the need for a variance. I
have attached a drawing to help illustrate the lot configuration and setback requirements.

xc: Randy Jones, Building Official

BOARD MEETS FIRST THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.
AND THIRD THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.

P. 0. BOX 1529 v LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1529 v PHONE (386) 755-4100
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SITE PLAN EXAMPLE / WORKSHEET

possl S L e e e e v s e e MyRoad-.-.-....... ......................................................
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Use this example to draw your own site plan. Show all existing buildings and any other
homes on this property and show the distances between them, Also show where the
roads or roads are around the property. This site plan can also be used for the 911
Addressing department if you include the distance from the driveway to the nearest
property line.
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Page 1 of 2

Columbia County Property

Appraiser
DB Last Updated: 6/22/2011

Parcel: 35-4S-17-09030-077
<< Next Lower Parcel || Next Higher Parcel >> |

2010 Tax Year

Property Card |
| Parcel List Generator |
L..Print_.|

| TaxCollector | | Tax Estimator | |

1'r!t.era_ciive GIS Map |

r & Property Info Search Result: 1 of 1
Owner's
MCCALL LEON & VERA R
Name
Mailing 4180 SW HIGH FALLS DR
Address LAKE CITY, FL 32025
Site Address |532 SE SETH NETTLES DR
Use Desc. | acanT (000000)
(code)
Tax District |3 (County) |Neighborhood 35417
Land Area 0.170 ACRES |Market Area 02
P NOTE: This description is not to be used as the Legal
Descr iption Description for this parcel in any legal transaction. g
M s L T T | LE W s oo
JTWRS 917-155, 843-221, WD 947-122, WD 1146: 196
Property & Assessment Values
2010 Certified Values 201 % Working Values
IMkt Land Value cnt: (0) $4,847.00 i
Ag Land Value ent: (1) $0.00 NOTE:
Building Value ont: (0) $0.00) 2011 Wc_urking Values are NOT certified values and therefore are
XFOB Value oot (0) $0.00 subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem
Total Appraised Value $4,847.00 assessment purposes.
lJust Value $4,847.00,
Class Value $0.00 | Show Working Values |
IAssessed Value $4,847.00) '
Exempt Value $0.00
Cnty: $4,847
Pl Taxaitie Vains Other: $4,847 | Schi: $4.847

| Show Similar Sales within 1/2 mile

Sale Date | OR Book/Page | OR Code

Vacant / Improved

Qualified Sale | Sale RCode | Sale Price

3/20/2008 1146/196 WD vV

Q $11,000.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item | Bidg Desc | YearBit | Ext. Walls

| Heated S.F. | Actual S.F. I Bldg Value

NONE
Extra Features & Out Buildings
Code | Desc | vYearBit | value | Units | Dims | Condition (% Good)
NONE
iand Breakdown
Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value
000000 VAC RES (MKT) 0.17 AC 1.00/1.00/2.00/1.00 $25,658.82 $4,362.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 6/22/2011

http://g2.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.asp

6/28/2011



MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER NOG: "5/ CONTRACTOR __MONA BECINAH PHONE @23 & 48

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

In Columbia County one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is REQUIRED that we have
records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and
Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers' compensation or
exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the
start of that subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/or fines.

E?RICAL Print Name /..' JI /f aicl Signature ‘IZ-,‘A Xgaw/f&
¢ Li 2 <
icense # Phone # =74 52 2/
MECHANICAL/ |Print Name /. ¢ )9 oy et Signature { B /fm.e
C License #: Phone #: - )
245 £2-27
PLUMBING/ Print Name__Zp > r Zgzg re- Signature - Z >
GAS License #: Phone #: 7
D 0 0 2 0
MASON

CONCRETE FINISHER

F.S.440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.—-Every employer shall, as a condition to
applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured
compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each
time the employer applies for a building permit. c Forms: Subcontractor form: 1/11




COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787
PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_croft@columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1
Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for
assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is
to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED: 6/16/2011 DATE ISSUED: 6/16/2011
ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:
532 SE SETH NETTLES DR
LAKE CITY FL. 32025
PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:
35-45-17-09030-077 .
Remarks:

RE-ISSUE OF EXISTING ADDRESS FOR NEW STRUCTURE ON PARCEL.

Address Issued By: ,/(L/—i//? //.:G/

Columbia County 9-11 AddpeSsing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION
INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD
AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND
TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE,

2012



FAGE @1

WINFIELD SOLID WASTE
PAGE B1/01

: 3867581328
B6/30/2011 @9:01 BUIL JING AND ZDNING

06/28/2011 11:85 . 3867582160

CODE ENFORGEM INT DEPARTMENT | I0(, -5
COLUMBIA COI NTY, FLORIDA
OLT OF COUNTY MOBILE F OME INSPECTION REPORT

COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME |S BEING MOVED FROM __ et -

OWNERS NAME Aﬂ;"s’ ‘ =0 A PHONE ceu.%': 1L
INSTALLER /4*{0"1&’ ﬁeé‘_f{' /Icf»ﬂ-"k‘l PHONE _ CELL (3 $L47%

INSTALLERS mnnsss@? SC40 /Q?"% AN L X

veR__ 775 e RE <
_ SERIAL No /¢ £ 9.4 A ‘Lﬂﬂa’i{iﬁ
WIND ZONE_____Z SM IKE DETECTOR o
reoona &W&j '

DOORS d&ﬂ

WALLS a’

caNeTS 00 o

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) Gy O -

EXTERION: 2 o)
WALLS / SIDDING wedf

winoows __ (%20 f.
DooRS /0 0"

BTATUS: (f"
APPROVED NOT APPROVED

NOTES )
INSTALLER OR INSPECTORS PRINTED NAME [ "\ong (1 Weo tlha

Instalier/inspactor Signature N \ewga A, gﬁg]zg e, _ Licanse No, TA/ L83/ G7%  Date M/

ONLY THE ACTUAL LICENSE HOLDER OR A BUIL DING INSPECTOR CAN SIGN THIS FORM.
NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL BE PERMITTED. N JBILE HOMES PRIOR TO 1977 ARE PRE-HUD AND
THE WIND ZONE MUST BE PROVEN TO BE PERMITTED.

BEFORE TME MOBILE HOME CAN BE MOVED INTO COLUMS! | COUNTY THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED
AND RETURNED TO YHE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEP. IRTMENT.

ONCE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COUNTY AN INSPECTOR MUS T COMPLETE A PRELIMINARY INSPECTION ON
THE MOBILE NOME, 8 {CTION. NO PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED BEFORE

THIS I3 DONE.

Gode Enforcement Approval Signature M’M - Date é oo Cf- "/ /




# J0L- 5/
AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

This is to certify that I, (We), L& U 664 (L

owner of the below described property:

Tax Parcel No. J5- 45-17- 0?03()'07'7

Subdivision (name, lot, block, phase)

Give my permissionto 0/ __(‘ P EAre € to place a
; /travel trailer/single family home (circle one) on the above mentioned

I (We) understand that this could result in an assessment for solid waste and fire
protection services levied on this property.

o e Clr 2y HCasd

/ Owner Owner

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED before me this "0 day of Qu, ne o |

)17 (these) person(s) are personally known to me orproduced
,ﬁm,cui\l Lioum .

1603\‘9&1& §Ou nCle .

Notary Si gnature




Inst. Number: 200812005618 Book: 1146 Page: 196 Date: 3/20/2008 Time: 3:55:00 PM Page 1 of 1

WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENTURE, made this ﬁg!l day of March, 2008, between DONALD
K. DUPREE, SR. and his wife MELISSA D. DUPREE, whose address is 874 SW
Cherub Glen, Lake City, Florida 32025, Grantors, and LEON MCCALE? whose
address is 4180 SW High Falls Drive, Lake City, Florida 32025, Grantee,

¥ and VERA R. MCCALL, his wife,
WITNESSET H:

That Grantors, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN AND
NO/100 ($10.00) DOLLARS, and other good and valuable considerations to
said Grantors in hand paid by Grantee, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, have granted, bargained and sold to the said Grantee, and
Grantee’s heirs, successors and assigns forever, the following described
land, situate, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, Florida, to-wit:

Commence at the Southeast Corner of the SW 1/4 of SE 1/4,
Section 35, Township 4 South, Range 17 East, Columbia County,
Florida, and run thence N. 6°02'14" E. along the West right-of-
way line of Hopeful Circle Road, 579.19 feet to the South right-
of-way line of Hopeful Circle South; thence 3. 89°25'50" W.
along said South right-of-way line 253.49 feet to the POINT OF
BEGINNING; thence S. 0°31'50" W. 127.48 feet; thence 5.
89929'29" W. 78.69 feet; thence N. 7°21'20" E. 128.59 feet to
said South right-of-way line; thence N. 89°25'50" E. 63.41 feet
to the POINT OF BEGINNING. (Tax parcel number R09030-077).

SUBJECT TO: Taxes for 2008 and subsequent years; restrictions and
easements of record; and easements shown by the plat of the property.

Grantors do hereby fully warrant the title to said land and will
defend the same against lawful claims of all persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, Grantors have hereunto set their hands and
seals the day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered

in the presence of:
: ;:Q'r“‘/ /(‘Z’QZZ*— ?‘{{SEAL)
i 71 ! 1 (g DONZLP KEBFUPRE??uZ .
}4 A (SEAL)
M

LISSA D. DUPREE

This Instrument Was Prepared By:

STATE OF FLORIDA BIDEE W AR, %o

Post Office Box 1179
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA Lake City, Florida 32056-1179
was acknowledged before me this Egﬂpﬁay of
LD K. DUPREE, SR. and his wife MELISSA D. DUPREE.

or they p uced
E EE ;ngiii/ :
o ANDREA L. WALDEN
g7 . MYCOMMISSION 4 DD 687722

(Notarial Seall Notary Public

EXPIRES: Octaber 21, 2011 . o . :
RS G Ty e Nty S My commlission explres:

The foregoing ins
March, 2008, b
They are p
as identi
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For Lois Petece.
)\~ 039%

STATE OF FLORIDA PERMIT NO. w'{

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH DATE PAID:
ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL ~ FEE PAID:
SYSTEM RECEIPT #:
APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
.AifizghmION FOR
[ New System [ ] Existing System [ 1 Holding Tank [ ] Innovative
[ 1 Repair ] Abandonment [ ] Temporary ]

APPLICANT: Qﬁéw W2 L &aﬂ /LOH Mf(f\

AGENT: TELEPHONE:?E’{ nd2 «0p9/3

MAILING ADDRESS: %) g0 S & /)L;f,z 2 A _ﬁ)ép [;2;; A 32025

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICANT’'S AUTHORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED
BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489.105(3) (m) OR 489.552, FLORIDA STATUTES. IT IS THE
APPLICANT’S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION OF THE DATE THE LOT WAS CREATED OR
PLATTED (MM/DD/YY) IF REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDFATHER PROVISIONS.

PROPERTY INFORMATION

LOT: BLOCK: SUBDIVISION: PLATTED:

PROPERTY ID #: 38~ ¥ ¢ ~)7 ~p95 %6 ~0 '] ZONING: ﬂ'es I/M OR EQUIVALENT: [ Y /@]

PROPERTY SIZE: , /%7 ACRES WATER SUPPLY: [X] PRIVATE PUBLIC [ ]<=2000GPD [ ]1>2000GPD

IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, Fs? [ Y @ DISTANCE TO SEWER: FT

PROPERTY ADDRESS: &I & F M }742%&4 ,&/

DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: 4/- %/ s 75  [Lode ZA  Zarm (DD 25 T2 Y oo

A Zoos QD Lo 7o Lael B  Zaen(B po 7o L
0. s o Lone (B 27 LT pn (L)

BUILDING INFORMATION [L—T RESIDENTIAL [ ] COMMERCIAL
Unit Type of No. of Building Commercial/Institutional System Design
No Establishment Bedrooms Area Sqft Table 1, Chapter 64E-6, FAC

1

] Dbl v, Mo M1¥ > 28 %
Q1036 P

4 el Xov \ovian Aflpro vt -

[ 1 Floor/Equipment Drains & Other (Specify) \(‘et d lD lg “
4é L-i2 -1/

SIGNATURE :

DH 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used)
Incorporated 64E-6.001, FAC Page 1 of 4
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County Heaith Department

1306 758-2187
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HANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
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TRANSMISSION VERIFICATION REPORT

TIME
NAME
Fax

SER. # :

: B7/11/2011 18:52
¢ BUILDING AND ZONING
: 3867582166

BROABF 7793086

DATE, TIME
Fax NO. /NAME
DURATION
PAGE (S)
RESULT

MODE

A7/11 1@:51
97581337
Ag:81:21

aa

NG
STANDARD
ECM

NG: POOR LINE CONDITION




4uu/-repb-uU/ 11:34 AM Columbia Countyﬁ__Clgr‘k of Court 3867581337

TO: Columbia County Public Records
FAX: 386-758-1337
Attention Rose Ann

BUILDING AND

AND ZONING

J amceConme

FAX 758-2160

Please provide us with the following copies and charge to our account.

BOOK_S5 8 pak S 7 3 pocuMent TYPEM_,_ALL PAGES? Y E S
BOOK PAGE _DOCUMENT TYPE ALL PAGES? .
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGES 7
BOOK PAGR DOCUMENT TYPE ALL PAGES?
BOOK, PAGE ___DOCUMENT TYPE ALL PAGES? _
BOOK PAGR DOCUMENT TYPE ALLPAGES?
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGES? _
BOOK

PAGE DOCUMENT TYPE___

BOOK_____ PAGE

DOCUMENT TYPE

ALL PAGES ?
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGES?
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGES?_
BOOK, PAGE__ DOCUMENT TYPE: ~ALLPAGES?

ALL PAGES ?

On Mortgage copies, please send ONLY the 1°* page, § page,
signature page and legal page.

Unless otherwise stated.

Thank You,

2/



TRANSMISSION VYERIFICATION REPORT

TIME
NAME
FAX

SER. # :

1 B7/11/2011 15:57
¢ BUILDING AND ZONING
: 3867582160

BROABF 779906

DATE, TIME
FAX NO. /NAME
DURATION
PAGE (S)
RESLLT

MODE

87/11 15:57
976581337

aa: Ba: 34

a1

0K
STANDARD
ECM




2011-07-11 22:18 DOMESTIC

HE

5551212 »» 3867582160

N/ aum

2-76-4903
2-17-78
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-j}girglﬂ“”;l 1[1 U;'imfss whﬂ‘fﬂf. the said nraﬂl.or has signed and sealed thess pf}-‘inh I_lu- day nnd, year

e

| @ anior to Giruntes dated June , 1974, recorded in Officiul Record Book 326, Page 133,

WARRANTY S1in
TEENCD POBM 01 (Y b

This Warranty Boed sade e __ 0¥~ day of  pebrusey, A ﬁr ;

RICHARD A, PEVERSON und-ANNE M, PHTERSON, hle wite,

L ERT TN S B AV T R PR -

hurvivnpien called the yeanior. 1o

JOHN E, ROSE and WANDA M, ROSE, kis wife,

whoee prrstolfice adidress v« Route G, Box 240, Lake Ciry, Flovida 32055
hovwiaindir callind !fld' firneiloe

R re wiel heeen i deibe ik Bed dsaBled” abfde ol e e, wm ki inileiaeki B4
e heite lewal peprresistines g0 dingmi ol indiuduel, 884 ke werewiy and gnaht o EOFBRIADRAL)

w“ﬂi’sswii That the yeantor, for and in consideraton of the sum of 8 10,00 and other
valunbie ¢ ansidoratwns recoipt whoesn iy hreehy arknowbidned. horehy arants. bargatns, sells, akeny. re
musps. rolrases. convevs and confirms anta the geantee, all that certuin land snuate n Culumbia
Cannte, Flarida, vis: PARCEL ONE
Commenge a1 the Svuthesst corner, SW /4 of 8k 1/4, Seetion 38, Township 4 South,

ful Circle Road, §79.13 feet to the Sourh plght-of-wey line of Hopeful Circle South,
thenee 5 89°28'50" W, vlong suid South right-of-way line 258, 49 feet to the Point of
Feginning, and run thence § 0°31°30" W, 127.48 fect, thence 5 BI=29'25" W, 78.60
Teet, thence N 7°21'20" E, 128.59 feet to said South right-of -woy lne, thence N 842255
E, 63.41 faet to the Point of Beginning.

PARCET, TWO

Runge 17 Bast, and run thenee N 8°02'14" 1, along the Weat vight<af-woy line of Hope-
ful Chureh load, 450,91 fuet to the Point of Beginning, and run thence § 89929'29" W,
241.00 feet, thevice N 0931'50" E, 127.48 feet to the South right-of-way line of Hopeful
Cirele Bouth, thence N 88°25'50" B, elong said South vight-cf-way line 253.49 leet to

of Hopelul Churel Roud, thence § §°02'14" W, 123,28 feet to the Point of Beginning.

N.B.: This is » corrective deed ghven (o correet on ervor in the previous deed given by

of Columb:ia County, Flurida, whersin the wrrmg I,andhw s deseribed,
[

puhrh: z‘;?h«ﬂ;us AR SO
S10gE wieh oll the tenements, heredilaments end appurtevanees ilwretn elanging or (0 any.
e nppeeralintil, s i e I8

Iﬁ ﬂﬁi’f ﬁnd to {ilnld. the tame in ]dn ll'lh]i[r furwever,

Hﬂﬂ the aramior herebhy corenants with satd granter that the weantur i Hw]Itu |4‘WJ of said _.';:r“:i'; ,

i fee simple. thet the granitur fia ynurf r!uﬂl ol fum[ul autharity to yell and ;ﬁqég,“gmd-hnd; 'bﬂ-l-.j#f“'
aranter horelis folly waerenie the wide 1o snid lond and will defend the same ogainst the lowilul eluiim of
wif, poeesenis whomseever, and that taid fand 1 fres o) all sncumbrances, wxeept luces agiruing. sultsequani
ta Docamher Y112 78 R S

S '358 nl:fﬂ
DFFICIAL RECORDS -

lirsi whore wiilten

Range 17 iast, and yun (henee N 6°02'147 E, along the Went right-of-way line of Eope- |

Commence at the Southeast corner of W 1/4 of SB 1/4, Section 38, Township 4 South, | .

the Point af Interaection of said South right-of-way line with the Weat right-of-way line|

P 2/2

Y.
i
()

o Es

BH

Lbéole ; ; L
g Seaned \f'll!m’_ andl deliverpd in gur presenve. 3 3
ot g //!7 IR o /4ﬁ_/; ’124 s, D
S WA G e . ol ST 2, .
TN b lanes e o . Ang;'i'ry :’.e' i i3
li””’”““ SR i FLORIDA o ArACE Mivdw Ik AECEEfg Lt .
Pl BT COUNTY OF  COLLIER' )
= o E
'Im =i | MEMEHY CLRTIFY thae on thiv day, helote me, an olficer duly _ { i
\_.'3 - anthorgsed on tar Stae sluiesant and gn ovor Cauney alureiaid e dake e e
gm i ki letdeie my, petsehally apps ared ;:: Py .‘:“J
37 RICHARD A, PEIRRSON end his wife, ANNE M. TR
/{2 PRTERSON, e ROl L
.'/M")tiﬂ Wi, 1 Vil
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Columbia County Tax Collector

Details

[

» Print View
Legal Desc.
Appraiser Data
Tax Payment
Payment History
Print Tax Bill New:

Searches
GEO Number
Owner Name
Property Address

Mailing Address

5% &

Site Functions

Fax Search

Local Business Tax

Tax Sale List
Contact Us
County Login
Home

http://fl-columbia-taxcollector.governmax.com/collectmax/tab_collect mvptaxV5.6.asp?t nm=collect mvptax&l cr=1&t wc=|...

Last Update: 7/11/2011 4:00:40 PM EDT

Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

The information contained herein does not constitute a title search and should nof be relied on as such
Account Number Tax Type Tax Year
R09030-077 REAL ESTATE 2010

Mailing Address
MCCALL LEON & VERA R
4180 SW HIGH FALLS DR
LAKE CITY FL 32025

Property Address
532 SE SETH NETTLES DR LKC

GEO Number
3545817-09030-077

Exempt Amount Taxable Value

See Below See Below

Exemption Detail Millage Code

NO EXEMPTIONS 003

Legal Description (click for full description)
17-45-35 0000/0000 .17 Acres COMM SE COR QOF SW1l/4 OF SE1/4,

Escrow Code

RUN N

450.91 FT FOR POB, RUN W 320.29 FT, N 128.59 FT, E 316.90 FT, S 128.28

FT TC POB. EX .77 AC DESC ORB 1134-2292. ORB 358-573, 838-617, 880-

2641, JTWRS 917-155, 943-221, WD 947-122, WD 1146- 196.

Ad Valorem Taxes
. . Assessed Exemption Taxable Taxes

Taxing Authority Rate Value Amount Value Levied
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 7.8910 4,847 0 $4,847 $38.25
COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
DISCRETIONARY 0.9980 4,847 0 $4,847 $4.84
LOCAL 5.4140 4,847 0 $4,847 $26.24
CAPITAL OUTLAY 1.5000 4,847 ] $4,847 $7.27

Page 1 of 2

Site Provided by...
governmax.com | 4

7/15/2011



FROM :JASON ELIXSON ; FAX ND. :3B67552735 Jul. 21 2011 ©1:25PM P2

Laurie Hodsdn o | | |
Columbia County Bwidmg and Zoning

July21 2011

Re: Parcel 35-48 17-09030 077
Owners: Leon and Vera McCall
Property Address: 532 SE Seth Nettles Dr., Lake City, FL 32025

Hi Laune

I’m having some issues w1th this piece of property which is located across the street from
my house.

The facts am

L% of a double wide mob:le home was moved onto the property yesterday
~ evening.
2. This half of the house is situated approximately 11° 6” from the adjoining
' property line.
This parcel is .17 acres and prctty Narrow.
This parcel of laud has a septic tank, but no well.
 This parcel is surrounded by three other pieces of property, two of which I
know have wells and sepnc systems.

b o

The issues I have are

Has a pcnmt for t.he DWMH been issued or even applied for?

Has a well permit been applied for?

3. Idon’t believe that a 22°-24” wide mobile home can he placed on this property
and fall within the side setbacks. .

4. [don’t believe a well can be dug on this property due to the proximity of the

sepnc systems on the adjoining pieces of property, one of which belongs to my

niece and her family.

D =

Could you please cheak on the permitting issues for me? And could you then please
forward this to Glen Parnell in Code Enforcement?

If you need any more mformatlon you can call me at Jason Elixson Construction 755-
2735 or fy home number 438-8706.

Thanks so much for your help.

Nora Terry . -_ . |
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WARRANTY DEED
’his Indrcture, Executed this if__‘&_ day of February, 2002,
by DAVID E. MANGRUM, who dees not reside on the property, whose
post office address is Route 6, Box 323, Lake City, Florida 32025,
GRANTOR, to DONALD K. DUPREE, SR., social security number [
BN and MELISSA D. DUPREE, his wife, social security number 595-
I -hose post office address is Route &, Box 240, Lake City,
Florida 12025, GRANTEFES,
WITNESSETH:
That said Grantor, for and in consideration of Lhe sum of TEN
ANU  NO/100  ($10.00) DOLLARS, and other good and valuable
considerations to said Grantor in hand paid by said Grantees, the
receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained and
sold to the said Grantees, and Grantees' heirs, successors and
assigns forever, the following described land, situate, lying and
being in Columbia County, Florida, to-wit:

See Schedule “A" attached hereto and by this
reference incorporated herein.

SUBJECT TO: Taxes f[or 2001 and subsequent years; restrictions
and easements of record; and easements shown by the
plat of said property.

Tax Parcel Number 35-45-17-09030-068 -

And said Grantor does hereby fully warrant the title Lo said
land <'d will defend the same against the lawful claims of all
persons whomsocever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal
the day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered
in the presence of:

- ol Qi

Print Name: Eddie M _god<rfon DAVID E. MANGRUM 7

;:}rLEPAE#_C},‘ig.onr-—

Print Name: Porsva H. Awderiom

Ingt:2002003777 Dute:2/22/2002 Time:9:31 AM
p-Deed:315.00
Witnesses as to Grantor DC,P.DeWitt Cason Columbia County Page 1 of 2 B:947 P:122
STATE OF FLORIDA ~—F e T § e —
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 2As+
day of February, 2002 by DAVID E. MANGRUM. He is personally known

to me or has produced , a3 ident cation.
f\mu.m | gg o ( ;’J,g‘om——-
.ﬁ“mm a‘ e i
W Exgren Juma 13, 2009 Print Name: _beasa ¥ Aadecsan
{Notarial Seal) Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

PREPARED BY:

EDDIE M. ANDERSON, P.A.

POST OFFICE BOX 1179

LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1179




Inst. Num_ijerf 2002003777 Book: 947 Page: 123 Date: 2/22/2002 Time: 9:31:00 AM Page 2 of 2

SCHEDULE “aA"
TO WARRANTY DEED

MANGRUM to DUPREE

vesnmo L ONE

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEm CORMER, |4 OF SE 1/4, SECTION 13,

TOWNSHIP 4 SGUTH RANOE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 600" 14° E. ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WA Y LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE ROAD, 579.19 PEET TOTHE SOUTH
RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE SOUTH, THENCE sozrru 89%25'50° W,
ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LlNB 353 49 PEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE § 0731'50" W, 127.48 FEET, THENCE § 89°29°'29" W,
78 69 FEEY, THENCE N 7"21'20" E, 128,59 FEB‘!"TOSMDSOWHRIGHTOF WAY LINE,
THENCE N 89°25'50" B, 63,41 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEQINNING.

3

PARCEL TWO

COMMEMCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CGILH‘BR QF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTON 13,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6'02' 147 E, ALONG TH.E
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH KOAD, 450.91 FEET TO TH
POINT OF BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE § 85729'29" W, 241.60 FEET, THENCE N
31'50° E, 127.48 FEET TO THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE
SOUTH, THENCE N 89%28'50" E, ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49
FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE WITH

H'E WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HO?BPUL CHURCH ROAD, THENCE § 6%02'14°
. W, 128 28 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEQINNING
\ 'U TT)

TOGETHER WITH A 1983 SPRI DQUBLEWIDE MOBILE HOME 1D »#
GAFL2ZARCI3IA0S, am & 1973 AOD singleside nobile hore 1.0, #0SG31936G.



) = DEED

THIS QUIT-CLAIM DEED, Executed this 271 day of December,
2001, by JAMES P. WALSH and AMANDA J. WALSH, whose post office

address is [He3  plicuait  avemd® | LEMieH  Fu 33772, first
gprties, to DAVID E. MANGRUM, social security number
Ae1-£9-51126  , whose post office address is Route 6, Box 323,

Zake Tity, Florida 32025, second party,
WITNESSET H:

That the said first parties, for and in consideration of the
sum of TEN and No/100 ($10.00) DOLLARS, in hand paid by the said
second party, and other good and valuable consideration, the
receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release
and quit-claim unto the said second party forever, all the right,
title, interest, claim and demand which the said first parties have
in and to those lots, pieces or parcels of land, situate, lying and
being i1n the County of Columbia, State of Florida, described as
follows:

See Schedule “A” attached hereto and by this reference
incorporated herein.

Tax Parcel Number 35-45- NN

N.B. This Deed is given in lieu of foreclosure of that certain
mortgage dated November 29, 2000, recorded at Official Record Book
917, Page 157, public records of Columbia County, Florida.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same together with all and singular
the appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining,
and all the estate, right, title, interest, lien, equity and claim
whatsoever of the said first parties, either in law or equity, to

the only proper use, benefit and behoof of the said second party
forever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, first parties have hereunto set their
hands and seals the day and year first above written.

€igned, sealed and delivered
in the presence of:

sign_ZL’ /M, Qi /W (SEAL)
erint_£4d.e - Andersen ARMES p.}m‘:sa M loee /LA

ssan. 4 Nirckebly Vabn. SEAL)

P*mt_Ad_cmLLMa_uth.ﬁ RMANDR 3 - WALSH, b JAMES P.
WALSH, her attorney-in-fact

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF (etvMéiA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 281

day of December, 2001, by JAMES P. WALSH, both for himself and ss
attorney-in-fact for AMANDA J. WALSH. He presented Mm

as identification.

gy,

NOTARY PUBLIC:
SRy

Micnel ;
%’“"@';mﬂ". (":gun%fz:os ign /7’) M LM e

/83 Expires
P Bt 17 2004 State of Florida at Large (Seal)
Adtsie oding Co, Lae, My Commission Expires:

ey,
")

R
;9

PREPARED BY:

EDDIE M. ANDERSOH, P.A.

POST OFFICE BOX 1179

LARKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1179



‘nst 2001024023 Date:12/31/ 2001
‘et Stasg-Deec ; 300,30

---—’9.._95-‘-0“:& Casan.Colusbia Courty Bi943 piog2

Timpsi3:26: 28

SCHEDULE A to QUITCLAIM DEED

Walsh to Mangrum

PARCEL ONE

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER. SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTION 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6'02'14" Lk, ALUNG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE ROAD, 579.19 FEET TO THE SOUTH
RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE SOUTH, THENCE SOUTH 89°25'50" W,
ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE S 0°31'50" W, 127.48 FEET, THENCE S 89°29'29" W,
78.69 FEET. THENCE N 7°21'20" E, 128.59 FEET TO SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE,
THENCE N 89°25'50" E, 63.41 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL TWO

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTON 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6°02'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, 450.91 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE $S 89°29'29" W, 241.60 FEET, THENCE N
0°31'50" E, 127.48 FEET TO THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE
SOUTH, THENCE N 89°25'50" E, ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49
FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE WITH
THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, THENCE S 6°02'14"
‘ER}%"SI‘ 28 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

(CR/TT)

TOGETHER WITH A 1983 SPRI DOUBLEWIDE MOBILE HOME 1D. #
GAFL2ABC33340715.
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Du-.-umc'nlar}' Stamps: +

Total:

Prepared By And Return To:

e ORDED IN PUBLIC
h',]r!'lé ‘12'1"33{5 LLe 0917 015 9 ﬁfl;"gﬂ-{“é? BEEDRRIR COUNTY. F1
LAKE CITY_FL.. 32025 ) 9 °00 DEC 27 ™ 1253
File #00Y-11054DH/ OFFICIAL RLCORDE 00-7232 '

Property Appraisers Parcel 1.D. Number(s): .
35-45-17-09030-068 % /(
Granteel(s) 5.5.#(s):

204652969

WARRANTY DEED
THIS WARRANTY DEED made and executed the day of. M by
NC PER |

M LEBL P & hereinafter called the Grantor, to
JAMES P. WALSH and A : LE PERSONS, AS

NDA J. WA
Qfﬁiﬂﬂ%‘ﬁﬁ;j’_ whose post
GL., , FL 332035

iWherever used Terem the teoms ™ Gramor® and “Grantee™ shall include singular and plural, heirs, legal representatives, and assigns
of imdividwals, and the successors and assigns of corporations, wherever the context so admits or reguires.)

WITNESSETH: That the Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS ($10.00) and other
viluable considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise,

release. convey and confirm unto the Grantee all that certain land situate, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, State
of Florida, viz,

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION

If this box is checked, the Grantor warrants that the above described property is not his/her
constitutional homestead as defined by the laws of the State of Florida. He/she resides at

TOGETHER with all the tenements. hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sanie in fee simple forever. )

AND the Grantor hereby covenams with said Grantee that the Grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee simple;
that the Grantor has good right and lawiul authority 1o sell and convey said land, and hereby warranis die titie w said land
and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all encumbrances,
except casements, restrictions and reservations of record, if any. and taxes accr1ing subsequent to December 31, 1999.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above

ness: pai @ THA ANC =

N . Address:RT 6 BOX 242
Sl {N\ QAL _4,&“&:....-
Wimess: ) AwnNA HERRINGSHAW LAKECITY, FL 32025

wrillein.

Signed, sealed and delivered
in e presence of:
. e

Witness:

Address:RT 6 BOX 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

Witness:
STATE OF FLORIDA -
COUNTY OF (.ufumvbwh

I hereby certify that on this day, before me. an officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid (o take
acknowledgments, personally appeared KIM LEBLANC, who produced the
wentification described below, and who acknowledged before me that they executed the foregoing instrument.
Witness my hand and official seal in the county and state aforesaid this /&/day of Movember .

- . L.ee

LA

a 4
[dentificatiod Examined: D L

D= emertary Stamp (<]
Iz ugible Tax
P. UeWitt Cason

by W‘{oc



00Y-11054 KOS9 17 P6OISH
OFFICIAL RECORDS

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL ONE

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER, SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTION 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6°02'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE ROAD, 579.19 FEET TO THE SOUTH
RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE SOUTH, THENCE SOUTH 89°25'50" W,
ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE S 0°31'50" W, 127.48 FEET, THENCE S 89°29'29" W,
78.69 FEET, THENCE N 7°21'20" E, 128.59 FEET TO SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE,
THENCE N 89"25'50" E, 63.41 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL TWO

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTON 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6°02'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, 450.91 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE S 89°29'29" W, 241.60 FEET, THENCE N
0“31'50" E, 127.48 FEET TO THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE
SOUTH, THENTE N 89°25'50" E, ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49
FEET TO THE 1 UINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE WITH
THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, THENCE S 6°02'14"
W, 128.28 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

(CR/TT)

TOGETHER WITH A 1983 SPRI DOUBLEWIDE MOBILE HOME ID. #
GAFL2ABC33340715.




B we WARRANTY DEED

SOUTHEAST TITLE INDIVID. TO INDIVID.

Group, inc.
sies 2015 South 15t Street FILTD AW LI o0
Lake Ciy. FI 32025 RECORLS 0P L 17 Ao inie

R S

SoimaTTE sy e

\iine 2015 South dpt Street

Lako Ciy. 7} 32025 . Wy
97v-04017CB v « oo =
Parcel |1 #(s) Mum e b -
Ciranieein) “um, Il'l.llﬂu " e
) o
— WA Alu‘ﬂ; 'ru;u-":ml PROCKS My DATA L SPACE ADUOVT. THIS LINF FOR RECORDING DATA

This Warranty Deed made the 18th day of April A.D. 1997 by WANDA M. ROSE CORNELIUS, A
SINGLE PERSON
herew, v called the Grantor. to DAVID E. MANGRUM and MARY ANN MANGRUM, HIS WIFE
whase Post Office Address is ROUTE 6, BOX 240, LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32055
hereinafter called the Grantee:

W heres v used hevess the trms “geantor” and “pranter” mclude ol parties 19 thi aviurment and the
hevrs bepal rereesoniatives end @t of mdnoaduals, and ihe saccesson snd assigan of oorpoeiom |

Witnesseth: That the grantor. for and in consideration of the sum $10.00 and other valuable
considerations, receipt whereof is herebyv acknowledyed, hereby grants. bargains, sells, aliens, remises, releases.
convevs and confirms unio the graniee all that certawn land situate in COLUMBIA County, State of FLORIDA, viz:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Tagﬂker, with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise
upperfaiming,

To Have and to Hold, the same in fee simple forever.

And the grantor herebv covenanis with said grantee that the grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee
simple; that the grantor has good right and lawful authority to seli and convey said land, and herebv warranis the
title to said land and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever: and that said land
is free of all encumbrances, excepl easemenls, resirictions and reservations of record, if anv and taxes accruing
subsequent to December 31, 1997

In Witness Whereof, the said grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above
wriflen.

Sipned, led and delivered in the presence of: k
/M e .+ I 37 Rose Carnbors

MARTHA BRYAN R WANDA M. ROSE CORNELIUS

N S
] A Pust e Addrcss - 4216 TALL WICKERY TRALL
g

KIM WATSON

R s s Pest Office Addrens - GAINFSVELE, GA 1040w
Promted Smghsaue

" wpe3s FOBTT

Sramabin

Froted “nahy

— o = 2 e =d Pt MYy Addvews - 4314 uﬁM‘ hin REﬂﬂm

g i e e pTen Mmﬁm I.Iﬂll‘:}\'!.l_l'_m s
Prenied Sapnanae

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

IIIIRl'H\"(IRTIFV llwnmﬂmd.y before me. an officer duly authorized in the Stite id and in the County aforesaid
e tehe achmomledygme rsunally WANDA M. ROSE CORNELITS 1o me known tv be the persoa(s) or who produced

Iiver s Livenses Y KNOWN TO ME mmdu!uu& m%wan g 97

WITNISS my hand and official scal wn the County and State

ey

e
EY MARTH s mﬁwﬁgﬁa re
2f My Comssy, My Commission Sxparegd
WD B DPRES: A0
um“\-mﬂm.

Documentaty Slln'f'. iéﬁ P

ble Tax
P. Dewitt Cason

Clerk, of Court
By zzi: & _DC.




EXHIBIT "A" BX0838 Pc0G1D

OFFICIAL RECORDS

PARCEL ONE
COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER, SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTION 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH. RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6°02' 14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OI' HOPEFUL CIRCLE ROAD, 579.19 FEET TQ THE
SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE SOUT'H, THENCE SOUTH
89°25°50" W, ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49 FEET TO THE POINT
OF BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE S 0"31'50" W, 127.48 FEET, THENCE S 89°29'29"
W, 78.6 "FET, THENCE N 7°21'20" F 128.59 FEET TO SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY
LINE, """ .CE N 8925'50" E, 63.41 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. Crlumbia
County, .lorida.

PARCEL TWO
COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTON 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 602'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, 450.91 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING. AND RUN THENCE S 89°29'29" W, 241.60 FEET, THENCE N
0°31'50" E, 127.48 FEET TO THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE
SOUTH, THENCE N 89°25'50" E, ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49
FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE
WITH THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, THENCE §

6Y02°14" W, 128.28 FEET TO TIHE POINT OF BEGINNING. Columbia County, Florida.
(CR/TT)

TOGETHER WITH A 1983 SPRI DOUBLEWIDE MOBILE HOME LD.
# GAFL2ABC33340715

AND A 1973 ACAD SINGLEWIDE MOBILE HOME 1.D. /S



- CODE ENFORCEMENT
PRELIMINARY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT
DATE RECEIVED 2 IS THE MIH ON THE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BE ISSUE@L% S
OWNERS NAME Z()zf A%’(’r PHONE e 8L 5 -529/
sooress_ 032 (F Ser7y MeTesS L

MOBILE HOME PARK _—— SUBDIVISION ____

DRIVING DIRECTIONS TO MOBILE HOMEL \ & /00 72 (245, 7w 75 /56)5/(/( ﬁ}&/ gr
%CC/F 7‘@ 70 t\j‘\f{/ !\/gﬁbg ;/’Z Zivp‘fb(ﬂg(.gﬁﬂ ?

MOBILE HOME INSTALLER A0/ G, BEckiiam PHONE | ceLL L 477 - O0/5
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION

we  MOGILIT 9 YEAR/ 773 SIZE Z?C x_40 COLOR _ Crean .
SERIALNo._ Y. I7/L-AFA

WIND ZONE I _ Must be wind zone Il or higher NO WIND ZONE | ALLOWED

INSPECTION STANDARDS

INTERIOR:

(PorF) - P=PASS F=FAILED $50.00
SMOKE DETECTOR ( ) OPERATIONAL ( ) MISSING Bote ST PSRN \3 8/2
FLOORS ()SOLID ()WEAK ()HOLES DAMAGEDLOCATION _ o, 10i6 /E‘M’e’
DOORS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) DAMAGED voes. /20 3 - 0?

WALLS ( )SOLID ( ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND

WINDOWS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE
PLUMBING FIXTURES ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE ( ) MISSING
CEILING ( ) SOLID ( )HOLES ( ) LEAKS APPARENT

el

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) ( ) OPERABLE ( ) EXPOSED WIRING ( ) OUTLET COVERS MISSING ( ) LIGHT
FIXTURES MISSING

EXFERIOR:
WALLS/ SIDDING ( ) LOOSE SIDING ( ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND ( ) NOT WEATHERTIGHT ( ) NEEDS CLEANING

;p WINDOWS ( ) CRACKED/ BROKEN GLASS ( ) SCREENS MISSING ( ) WEATHERTIGHT

ROOF ( ) APPEARS SOLID ( ) DAMAGED

STATLUS /
APPROVED _ V _ WITH CONDITIONS:

NOT APPROVED ____ _ NEED RE-INSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONDITIONS

SIGNATURE %’ 4/ ID NUMBER 99 7{__ DATE__M&




